
Palais Montgelas, 4th floor

Suite / Room

43

45

49

Presidential Suite

Presidential Floor

Size in sqm

83

68

93

119

584

Furnishing

Living room with seating area, desk, small gallery with circular stairs and 

Grundig hi-fi system (radio, CD), bedroom with access to dressing room, 

marble bathroom with double wash basin, shower tub, separate guest toilet

Inlying suite with view to the inner courtyard and two entrances, living room 

with large seating area, desk, Nespresso coffee machine and Samsung hi-fi 

system with DVD player, bedroom with walk-in closet and access to the 

marble bathroom with double wash basin, shower tub and bidet

Living room with open fireplace, large seating area, desk, windows with bullet-

resistant glazing to BR 3-S, Nespresso coffee machine and Samsung hi-fi 

system with Blue Ray player, bedroom with walk-in closet, marble bathroom

with whirlpool and shower, separate guest toilet

Extension

Can be combined with 42 and 46 into a two- 

or three-bedroom suite (185 sqm in total) or 

with the entire fourth floor 

Can be combined with the entire fourth floor

Can be combined with 48 into a two-bedroom

suite or with the entire fourth floor

48 + 49

40 + 41 + 42 + 43 + 45 + 46 + 47 + 48 + 49

In the suite furnished with valuable antiques, precious fabrics and sumptuous materials by Count Siegward Pilati you lodge

in sophisticated opulence, characterized by the very personal style of our hotel. The suite is located in the historical Palais

Montgelas, an adjacent wing, constructed in 1811 in a classical architectural style.

The suite can be configured individually with other rooms. Upon request the entire fourth floor, the Presidential Floor is avai-

lable for you. Its rooms, steeped in history, will fulfil your desire for royal seclusion, along with all modern comfort and meet

the highest security requirements. Lifts whisk you directly to the underground garage and a living room equipped with safety

glass. In combination with the fourth floor you can enjoy a stay in one of Europe's largest suites with a full 584,55 square

meters of floor space.

PRESIDENTIAL SUITE

1

2

3

4

5

Size in sqft

893.4

731.9

1,001.0

1,280.9

6,286.1

3 2

3



Presidential Suite and Presidential Floor

Palais Montgelas, 4th floor

staircase

lift

lift

courtyard

48

45

46

43

42

47

42

43

4346

46

49

49

49

45

Hotel Bayerischer Hof

Promenadeplatz 2 - 6
80333 Munich, Germany

Phone +49 89.21 20 - 0
Fax       +49 89.21 20 - 906

www.bayerischerhof.de
info@bayerischerhof.de


