





## PRESIDENTIAL SUITE

In the suite furnished with valuable antiques, precious fabrics and sumptuous materials by Count Siegward Pilati you lodge in sophisticated opulence, characterized by the very personal style of our hotel. The suite is located in the historical Palais Montgelas, an adjacent wing, constructed in 1811 in a classical architectural style.

The suite can be configured individually with other rooms. Upon request the entire fourth floor, the **Presidential Floor** is available for you. Its rooms, steeped in history, will fulfil your desire for royal seclusion, along with all modern comfort and meet the highest security requirements. Lifts whisk you directly to the underground garage and a living room equipped with safety glass. In combination with the fourth floor you can enjoy a stay in one of **Europe's largest suites** with a full 584,55 square meters of floor space.

Palais Montgelas, 4th floor					
	Suite / Room	Size in sqm	Size in sqft	Furnishing	Extension
1	43	83	893.4	Living room with seating area, desk, small gallery with circular stairs and Grundig hi-fi system (radio, CD), bedroom with access to dressing room, marble bathroom with double wash basin, shower tub, separate guest toilet	Can be combined with 42 and 46 into a two- or three-bedroom suite (185 sqm in total) or with the entire fourth floor
2	45	68	731.9	Inlying suite with view to the inner courtyard and two entrances, living room with large seating area, desk, Nespresso coffee machine and Samsung hi-fi system with DVD player, bedroom with walk-in closet and access to the marble bathroom with double wash basin, shower tub and bidet	Can be combined with the entire fourth floor
3	49	93	1,001.0	Living room with open fireplace, large seating area, desk, windows with bullet- resistant glazing to BR 3-S, Nespresso coffee machine and Samsung hi-fi system with Blue Ray player, bedroom with walk-in closet, marble bathroom with whirlpool and shower, separate guest toilet	Can be combined with 48 into a two-bedroom suite or with the entire fourth floor
4	Presidential Suite	119	1,280.9		48 + 49
5	Presidential Floor	584	6,286.1		40 + 41 + 42 + 43 + 45 + 46 + 47 + 48 + 49







